
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO AGROPOLI SAN MARCO
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COMUNE                        AN   1 SQUILLARO                 CATERINA          15/09/1967 SA 94 2002 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  2 DE PRISCO                 GIOVANNA          20/04/1983 SA 93 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   3 DI BIASI                  LUCIA             07/08/1973 SA 84 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   4 MESSUTI                   ROSA              24/02/1973 SA 80 2007 0         

COMUNE                        AN   5 CAMPIGLIA                 PAOLA             13/03/1964 SA 78 2002 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  6 ISOLDI                    GELSOMINA         21/05/1978 BI 75 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN S  7 TORTORA                   ERMELINDA         22/06/1973 SA 70 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   8 RIZZO                     PASQUALINA        27/11/1968 TO 67 2002 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  9 DE LIA                    IMMACOLATA        22/06/1971 CS 62 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  10 CATANIA                   ROSEANNAANGELA    14/02/1972 EE 59 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   11 CAIRONE                   NICOLINA RITA     22/05/1969 SA 58 2000 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  12 LAMBERTI                  ROSANNA           22/04/1973 SA 54 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  13 FALCIONE                  STEFANIA          26/12/1983 SA 53 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  14 ALBANO                    ANNA              21/07/1983 SA 48 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   15 TAMBASCO                  ILDA              17/09/1970 SA 43 2007 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  16 RAIMONDO                  FRANCESCA         14/03/1981 SA 42 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   17 BORRELLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      23/12/1962 NA 39 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  18 SCARDINO                  SERAFINA          10/07/1975 AV 39 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  19 CAPPUCCIO                 ANTONIA           04/01/1965 SA 38 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  20 TOMASCO                   MERI              15/03/1974 SA 36 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  21 MARCIANO                  GABRIELLA         31/10/1967 NA 35 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   22 FICO                      CLELIA            11/11/1975 SA 35 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  23 PASSARO                   IOLANDA           23/09/1965 SA 34 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   24 GUARINO                   LOREDANA          05/04/1966 SA 34 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  25 GRANITO                   ANGELA            31/12/1977 SA 32 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   26 BORGHESE                  LAURA             12/05/1973 SA 29 2012 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  27 MAURIELLO                 DINA TIZIANA      19/01/1974 AV 28 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  28 GUARRACINO                CLAUDIA           20/03/1976 SA 27 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   29 DE MARCO                  ROSANNA           18/01/1971 SA 27 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   30 MARCHESANI                LAURA             06/11/1971 SA 27 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  31 FERRENTINO                ANTONIA           02/11/1976 SA 26 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   32 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1960 SA 25 2007 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  33 DI GREGORIO               MARTA             26/02/1965 SA 25 2014 0         
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COMUNE                        AN T  34 PIZZA                     MARIAELENA        06/06/1972 SA 23 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   35 PINTO                     BARBARA           26/09/1962 SA 23 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  36 NOVELLI                   GILDA             05/09/1979 SA 21 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   37 SCOLA                     SIMONA            02/08/1975 SA 20 2002 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  38 MAZZA                     STEFANIA          25/08/1980 SA 20 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  39 SENATORE                  ROSARIA           09/05/1983 SA 20 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   40 PARMISCIANO               CINZIA            30/08/1974 SA 19 2002 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  41 VERRONE                   CLEMENTINA        31/07/1964 SA 19 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   42 PEPE                      ROSALIA           26/01/1969 SA 19 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  43 DI MATTEO                 GIANFRANCA        19/04/1974 RM 18 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   44 CRISCI                    ANNAMARIA         01/07/1964 SA 18 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  45 MAURO                     VINCENZA          31/03/1968 SA 17 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   46 TAMBASCO                  FRANCESCA         13/12/1966 SA 17 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  47 SCAIRATI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     13/03/1976 SA 16 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  48 PALAZZO                   CATERINA          02/05/1968 SA 15 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  49 COVIELLO                  ROSANNA           23/10/1964 SA 15 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   50 MARTUSCELLI               ANNA RITA         14/05/1973 SA 15 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  51 DI MATTEO                 NUNZIA            04/02/1977 RM 14 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  52 VIGLIONE                  MATTEO            08/04/1974 SA 14 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN   53 MIGLINO                   TIZIANA ANNA      08/03/1957 SA 14 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   54 GIRI                      SILVIA            20/09/1969 SA 14 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  55 DONNABELLA                LUCIANA           08/12/1980 SA 13 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  56 MORINELLI                 SABINA            09/06/1971 TO 12 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  57 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         16/06/1981 SA 12 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  58 DIMATTEO                  ADRIANA           26/10/1980 SA 11 2014 0         

COMUNE                        AN T  59 NAPPI                     CARMELA           07/12/1972 NA 11 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN   60 MUCCIOLO                  ELENA             12/02/1970 SA 11 2019 0         

COMUNE                        AN S  61 NOSCHESE                  ALESSANDRA        26/10/1977 SA 9 2014 0 J 0       

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH S  1 NOSCHESE                  ALESSANDRA        26/10/1977 SA 9 2014 0 J 0       

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH S  1 NOSCHESE                  ALESSANDRA        26/10/1977 SA 9 2014 0 J 0       

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH S  1 NOSCHESE                  ALESSANDRA        26/10/1977 SA 9 2014 0 J 0       

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 SQUILLARO                 CATERINA          15/09/1967 SA 94 2002 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CAIRONE                   NICOLINA RITA     22/05/1969 SA 58 2000 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 3 FALCIONE                  STEFANIA          26/12/1983 SA 53 2014 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 4 ALBANO                    ANNA              21/07/1983 SA 48 2019 0         
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 TAMBASCO                  ILDA              17/09/1970 SA 43 2007 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 BORRELLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      23/12/1962 NA 39 2014 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 7 PASSARO                   IOLANDA           23/09/1965 SA 34 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 8 MAURIELLO                 DINA TIZIANA      19/01/1974 AV 28 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 9 GUARRACINO                CLAUDIA           20/03/1976 SA 27 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 MARCHESANI                LAURA             06/11/1971 SA 27 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 PINTO                     BARBARA           26/09/1962 SA 23 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 PARMISCIANO               CINZIA            30/08/1974 SA 19 2002 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 13 MAURO                     VINCENZA          31/03/1968 SA 17 2014 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 MARTUSCELLI               ANNA RITA         14/05/1973 SA 15 2019 0         

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T B 15 CATANIA                   ROSEANNAANGELA    14/02/1972 EE 59 2014 0         
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